WATER AND SPECIAL HYDRAULICS
System solutions for Industry
Water Hydraulic
TABLE OF CONTENTS
                E1                               Cartridge Valves Table of Contents
                E1.2                            General Information

튼튼하고 간결하게 디자인 된 이 밸브는
다양한 분야의 application에 적용될 수 있게 제작되었다.
Example / Ordering Code
GFC – 016 – WX - 08 - 6D-17-FS-024G-**
Special Design
17 = Normally closed (NC)
18 = Normally open (NO)
  Size 016=Size 16, 025=Size 25, 032=Size 32
KEO = for manifold mounting,  GFC = Custom Design
KR2 = ND16 thread-connections G3/4“,  R5 = ND25 thread-connections G1“
KR8 = ND32 thread-connections G1¼“
E4 Water Hydraulic
024G = 24V DC
220G = 220V AC , 110G=110AC
OEM customization
Model :  GFC-025-WX-08-6D-H-18-FS-024G-KV1 (DC24V용)
              GFC-025-WX-08-6D-H-18-FS-110G-KV1 (AC110V용)
              GFC-025-WX-08-6D-H-18-FS-220G-KV1 (AC220V용)
E4.1 Water Hydraulic
OEM customization
Model :  GFC-025-WX-08-6D-H-17-FS-024G-KV3
E4.2 Water Hydraulic
OEM customization
Model :  GFC-025-WX-08-6D-H-18-FS-024G-KV4
E4.3 Water Hydraulic
OEM customization
Model :  GFC-016-WX-08-6D-H-18-FS-110G-KV5
E4.4 Water Hydraulic
OEM customization
Model :  GFC-016-WX-08-6D-H-17-FS-110G-KV7
E4.5 Water Hydraulic